Federal Reserve Bank of New York

2014 Specialized Course in Management of Administrative and Financial Services

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

6:00

Tuesday, October 14, 2014

Conference Center | 12th Floor

Wednesday, October 15, 2014

Thursday, October 16, 2014

Registration/Breakfast
8:30-9:00 a.m.

Welcoming Remarks
9:00 a.m.
The Federal Reserve System

Howard Howe
9:15 - 10:15a.m.

Break
10:15 - 10:45 a.m.

Newly expanded
Strategic Planning

Michael Strine
10:45 - 12:00 p.m.

LUNCH
CAFETERIA
12th Floor

12:00 - 1:15 p.m.

Newly expanded
Implementation of Strategic Plan
and it Impact on Organizational
Resources
Christina Miller
1:15p.m. - 2:30 p.M.

Break
2:30 - 3:00 p.m.

Financial and Managerial
Accounting
Robert Pofsky
3:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Breakfast
8:30-9:00 a.m.

Effective Engagement with the
Media and the Public

9:00 - 9:45a.m

Break
9:45 - 10:00 a.M.

The Federal Reserve Bank
Code of Conduct
Barry Schindler
10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

Audit
Overview
Clive Blackwood
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

LUNCH
CAFETERIA
12th Floor

12:00 - 1:00 p.m.

Human Resources
Management

Susan Mink
1:00 - 2:00 p.m.

Breakfast
8:30 - 9:00 a.m.

Challenges of Managing an
International Currency
Eileen Goodman
9:00 - 10:00 a.M

Break
10:00 - 10:15 a.M.
Fedwire Funds and
Security Transfers
Joanna Wisniecka
10:15 - 11:15 a.m.

Break
2:00 - 2:30 p.m.

New
Performance
Measurement

Louis Scenti, Jr.

2:30-3:30 p.m.

Overview of Central Bank
and International Account Services
Catherine Lomax & Geza Sardi
11:15a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

LUNCH
CAFETERIA
12th Floor

12:00 - 1:00 p.M.
Gold Vault Tour
1:00 1130 pim.

Operational Risk

Management

1:45 - 2:45 p.m.

Business Continuity
Management
Deborah Willse and Irina Kholdina

2:45 - 3:45 p.m.

Group Photo
12th Floor Conference Center
4:15 - 5:00 p.m.

Reception
Liberty Room, 1st Floor
5:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Completion of course evaluations
and distribution of certificates

Conclusion of specialized course
expected by 4:00 p.m.

10/4/2014




	draft 2014 MAFS Calendar (2)

