## Federal Reserve Bank of New York

## 2014 Specialized Course in Management of Administrative and Financial Services

Conference Center | 12th Floor

	Tuesday, October 14, 2014	Wednesday, October 15, 2014	Thursday, October 16, 2014
8:30	<b>Registration/Breakfast</b> 8:30 - 9:00 a.m.	<b>Breakfast</b> 8:30 - 9:00 a.m.	<b>Breakfast</b> 8:30 - 9:00 a.m.
9:00	Welcoming Remarks 9:00 a.m. The Federal Reserve System	Effective Engagement with the Media and the Public	Challenges of Managing an International Currency Eileen Goodman
9:30	Howard Howe	9:00 - 9:45 a.m	9:00 - 10:00 a.m
10:00	9:15 - 10:15 a.m.	<b>Break</b> 9:45 - 10:00 a.m.	<b>Break</b> 10:00 - 10:15 a.m.
10:30	Break 10:15 - 10:45 a.m.	The Federal Reserve Bank Code of Conduct Barry Schindler	Fedwire Funds and Security Transfers Joanna Wisniecka
11:00	Newly expanded Strategic Planning	10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Audit	Overview of Central Bank
11:30	<b>Michael Strine</b> 10:45 - 12:00 p.m.	Overview Clive Blackwood 11:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	and International Account Services Catherine Lomax & Geza Sardi 11:15 a.m 12:00 p.m.
12:00	LUNCH CAFETERIA	LUNCH CAFETERIA	LUNCH CAFETERIA
12:30	12th Floor	12th Floor	12th Floor
1:00	12:00 - 1:15 p.m.	12:00 - 1:00 p.m. Human Resources	12:00 - 1:00 p.m.  Gold Vault Tour
1:30	Newly expanded Implementation of Strategic Plan and it Impact on Organizational Resources	Management  Susan Mink  1:00 - 2:00 p.m.	1:00 - 1:30 p.m.  Operational Risk
2:00	Christina Miller 1:15 p.m 2:30 p.m.	<b>Break</b> 2:00 - 2:30 p.m.	Management 1:45 - 2:45 p.m.
2:30	<b>Break</b> 2:30 - 3:00 p.m.	New	Business Continuity
3:00	Financial and Managerial Accounting	Performance Measurement Louis Scenti, Jr.	Management  Deborah Willse and Irina Kholdina  2:45 - 3:45 p.m.
3:30	Robert Pofsky 3:00 - 4:00 p.m.	2:30 - 3:30 p.m.	Completion of course evaluations and distribution of certificates
4:00			and distribution of certificates
4:30	<b>Group Photo</b> 12th Floor Conference Center 4:15 - 5:00 p.m.		Conclusion of specialized course expected by 4:00 p.m.
5:00	<b>Reception</b> <i>Liberty Room, 1st Floor</i> 5:00 - 6:00 p.m.		
6:00			